

WPMS No.3208 of 2016

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Sr. Advocate
assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob,
Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. R.C. Arya, Standing Counsel
for the State.

Mr. Paresh Tripathi, Advocate for
respondent no.4.

List this matter on 04.10.2017.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)
20.09.2017

Rajni