

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>None appeared for the petitioners. Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocate for respondent no.4. Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocate for respondent no.4 after taking a prior consent from the counsel for the petitioner prays for an adjournment. The same is granted. List this writ petition in the week commencing 26.04.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 23.03.2021</p> <p>Arti</p>