

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>IA/17595/2022 (Misc. Appl. with Suppl. Rejoinder) IA/17596/2022 (Misc. Appl. with Rejoinder Affidavit) In WPMS No.3208 of 2016 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Mohd. Matloob, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ajay Singh Bisht, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State. Mr. Atul Bahuguna, learned counsel for respondent no.4.</p> <p>Application (IA/17595/2022) stands allowed and the supplementary rejoinder is taken on record.</p> <p>Application (IA/17596/2022) stands allowed and the rejoinder affidavit is taken on record.</p> <p>Put up this writ-petition in the week commencing on 03.04.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 15.03.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>

