

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates, for respondent No.4.</p> <p>Arguments to continue.</p> <p>Put up this Writ Petition on 23rd August, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 16.08.2023 Shiv</p> |