

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| | | | <p>WPMS No.3208 of 2016 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Mr. Mohd. Matloob, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Alok Bhasin, learned counsel for respondent no.4.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks adjournment.</p> <p>5. Not objected to by counsel for the State as well as respondent no.4.</p> <p>6. Put up on 02.05.2024.</p> <p>7. Urgency Application (IA/17598/2023) stands disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 04.03.2024</p> <p>ss</p> |