

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 981 400"><u>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 640">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate through video conferencing, assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 672 1485 750">Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for respondent No.4.</p> <p data-bbox="699 781 1485 860">At the request of learned Senior Advocate, list this matter on 04.03.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 960 1485 996" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 999 1334 1025" style="text-align: right;">13.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1025 730 1050">RV</p>