

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="708 479 959 501"><u>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 506 1294 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 548 1500 719">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate (through video conferencing) for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="708 723 1500 804">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="708 808 1500 889">Mr. Atul Bhasin and Mr. Bahuguna, Advocates for respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="708 893 1500 1023">List on 25.04.2025, at the request of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 1115 1500 1153" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1179 1158 1362 1189" style="text-align: right;">04.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 1193 767 1216">Sanjay</p>