

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 981 400"><u>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 600">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Manokam Nautiyal, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 707">Mr. Rajiv Singh Bisht, Addl. C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 739 1485 862">Mr. Atul Bahuguna and Mr. Alok Bhasin, Standing Counsel for the private respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="794 891 1445 929">Argument heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="794 958 1310 996">List this case on 15.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1025 1485 1149">In the meantime, parties may file <i>Synopsis</i> of their arguments which may not be more than two pages.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1220 1485 1258" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1258 1318 1283" style="text-align: right;">09.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1285 746 1310">Ravi</p>