

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/32			<p data-bbox="735 479 986 501">WPMS No.3208 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="735 506 1326 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="735 548 1474 656">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matlub, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="735 660 1474 768">Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Mohit Maulekhi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="735 772 1474 844">Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="788 848 1382 880">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="788 884 1449 920">List on 27.08.2025, just after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1019 1010 1474 1048" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1052 1362 1084" style="text-align: right;">18.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 1088 794 1106">Sanjay</p>