

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-14			<p data-bbox="699 371 991 400"><u>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 598">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Manokam Nautiyal, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 707">Mr. Alok Bhasin, Advocate for the respondent no. 4.</p> <p data-bbox="794 739 1461 777">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="699 808 1485 929">List on 25.09.2025, at 02:15 p.m. On that date, the arguments of the petitioners only shall be heard.</p> <p data-bbox="699 960 1485 1167">Learned Senior Counsel for the petitioners submits that he would take 30 minutes to sum up his arguments. He also submits that he would like to give a brief of the points, on which he would like to argue.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1267 1485 1305" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1305 1318 1330" style="text-align: right;">19.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1335 783 1359">Avneet/</p>