

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-39			<p data-bbox="699 371 991 400"><u>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 598">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matlub, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 707">Mr. Alok Bhasin, Advocate for the respondent no. 4.</p> <p data-bbox="794 739 1461 777">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="794 808 1382 846">List on 06.11.2025 at 02:15 p.m.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 947 1485 983">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 985 1318 1010">25.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1014 783 1039">Avneet/</p>