

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
29			<p data-bbox="694 378 1053 409"><u>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="694 414 1292 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="694 472 1487 595">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Manokam Nautiyal, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="694 600 1487 680">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="694 685 1487 808">Mr. Alok Bhasin, Advocate and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocate for the respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="694 813 1487 943">This is part heard matter, but at this stage, learned counsel for the respondent no.4 was to argue.</p> <p data-bbox="694 947 1487 1162">Learned counsel for the respondent no.4 filed IA No. 17600 of 2025 seeking leave to file supplementary counter affidavit alongwith certain documents with regard to the wages register and bonus.</p> <p data-bbox="778 1167 1412 1207">Let it be so filed within two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="778 1211 1453 1252">List on 28.11.2025 after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1384 1437 1424" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1166 1429 1318 1447" style="text-align: right;">06.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="694 1451 790 1469">Jitendra</p>