

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-10			<p data-bbox="699 371 981 400"><u>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1485 611">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 645 1485 723">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 757 1485 880">Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Standing Counsel for the private respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 913 1485 1081">Supplementary counter affidavit is taken on record. Miscellaneous Application, IA No.17600 of 2025, stands disposed of, accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1115 1485 1193">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1227 1369 1263">List this matter on 04.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1346 1485 1382">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1193 1386 1334 1411">28.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1413 730 1438">RV</p>