

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-27			<p data-bbox="662 369 949 398"><u>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 403 1204 436"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 474 1484 638">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate (through video conferencing) assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matlub, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="662 667 1484 750">Mr. Alok Bhasin, Advocate with Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocate for the respondent no. 4.</p> <p data-bbox="758 779 1420 817">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="758 846 1101 884">List on 11.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 985 1484 1025">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1141 1025 1284 1052">04.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1052 742 1079">Avneet/</p>