

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
39			<p data-bbox="694 376 1053 409"><u>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="694 412 1292 454"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="686 470 1492 638">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate through video conferencing, assisted by Mr. Manokam Nautiyal, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="686 645 1492 728">Mr. G.S. Negi, Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="686 734 1492 817">Mr. Alok Bhasin, Advocate for the private respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="774 824 1476 907">Arguments heard, but not concluded. List on 12.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1125 996 1484 1064" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 11.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="694 1064 790 1086">Jitendra</p>