

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
S-1			<p data-bbox="679 481 932 506"><u>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="679 508 1270 546"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="679 548 1436 658">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate (through video conferencing) assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matlub, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="679 660 1436 734">Mr. Ganga Singh Negi, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="679 736 1436 810">Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="730 813 1326 848">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="730 851 1040 887">List on 09.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="983 965 1436 1003" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 1005 1315 1041" style="text-align: right;">12.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="679 1043 737 1068">Sanjay</p>