

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
11			<p data-bbox="643 342 963 371">WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="643 374 1233 414"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="628 432 1485 555">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate through video conferencing, assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="628 562 1485 645">Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for the respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="724 651 1414 689">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="724 696 1299 734">List this matter on 26.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 869 1465 907" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1214 904 1362 934" style="text-align: right;">12.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 931 732 960">Jitendra</p>