

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
12			<p>WPMS No. 3208 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Manoj Mohan, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for the respondent no.4.</p> <p>Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p>List this matter on 27.03.2026 just after fresh cases.</p> <p>The Court requested learned counsel for the respondent no.4 to give estimate of their time which may be taken on that date. He assures that he would take not more than 30 minutes on that date.</p> <p>The Court takes note of it.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 26.02.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>