

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/10			<p>WPMS No.3208 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate (through video conferencing) assisted by Mr. Matloob, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Tarun Mohan, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for respondent no.4.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Arguments concluded on behalf of the respondents.</p> <p>For remaining arguments, list on 07.05.2026 at 02:15 p.m., as requested by the learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 16.04.2026</p> <p>Sanjay</p>