

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/7			<p data-bbox="662 499 970 526">WPMS No.3208 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="662 528 1252 566"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 568 1385 734">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate (through video conferencing) assisted by Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="662 736 1385 813">Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="662 815 1385 936">Mr. Alok Bhasin and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Advocates for respondent no.4.</p> <p data-bbox="707 938 1364 976">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="662 978 1385 1099">List on 29.05.2026, at the request of learned Senior Counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="938 1171 1385 1209" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1023 1211 1206 1245" style="text-align: right;">22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 1247 719 1267">Sanjay</p>